National Fetlowship and Scholarship for Higher Education of ST students -24.05.34 - Scholarships

under Demand No. 100 - Ministry of Tribal Affairs for the year 2023-24 received from the Pay

and Accounts officer (Sectt.) Ministry of Tribal Affairs a sum of Rs.75000/-(Rupees Seventy

Five Thousand Only) Ministry of Tribat Allairs letter No. F No. ll02l/02/2 022-Sch dated

05.09.2023. (Copy enclosed) for disbursement to National Institute Of Technology Rourkela

Certified that: -
(i) The grantee Organization is exempted from fumishing of Surety Bond,

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque ofthe institute is enclosed.

iiiil I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in com.rpt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.75001/-(Rupees Seventy Five Thousand One Only) The bill has been entered at S.No.

p[ the Register of Grant/Bill.

fgrqr?i< qrqlidl q.;-
Bachagundl Shivanand F.

fri Rtr/Jold oirsdo.q-{-rnfiq fr{ ,t{r.Tq
Mlnlst y of Tribal Allalrs

sraf, E(.I{./Go€rlGol ollndia
Fo rmN}{Alr&. Ac

signature orr*ifuaursing oflicer

[...]

Passed for oavment of Rs.lin fipures]/{Ruoees in words} : 750001 (Seventy-Five Thousand Rupee(s) only)

Drawing & I

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawi ng D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Orfice

Passed for oavment of Rs.(in firuresl/-(Ruoees in wordsl : 75000/- (Seventy-Five Thousand Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs...

Reason of Objection..

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCAlCA/CCA